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Dr. med. Josef Beatrice

Specialist in urology, member FMH
Specialising in surgical urology

Languages
DE,EN,FR,IT,ES

Work Experience

since 2018

2015-2018
2012-2015
2011-2012

2009-201

2008
2003-2004

Education
2017

2014

201

2005-2009

2008

2005

2004
2002

Independent practice in Zurich with work as an attending physician at
the Privatklinik Bethanien (urology centre) and the Waid and Triemli
city hospitals in Zurich, partner physician at the Hirslanden Clinic
Centre for Urology

Head of Urology at Waid City Hospital /
Head physician at Triemli City Hospital

Senior physician at Aarau Cantonal Hospital (Prof. Dr med. F. Recker) /
Consultant at Zofingen Hospital

Senior physician at Uster Hospital (Dr M. Dubs)

Senior physician at Lucerne Cantonal Hospital (Prof. Dr med. H.
Danuser)
Consultant at Sursee and Wolhusen hospitals

Resident in Urology, Baden Cantonal Hospital (Dr K. Lehmann)

Assistant Surgeon, Triemli City Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr med. U.
Metzger)

Licence to practice in the Canton of Zurich
Specialist title in operative urology

European specialist title in urology: Fellow of the European Board of
Urology (FEBU)

Specialist training in urology, University Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr D.
Hauri & T. Sulser), Cantonal Hospital Baden (Dr K. Lehmann)

Emergency physician course (SGNOR)
Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS), American Heart Association
Advanced Trauma Life Support (ATLS), American College of Surgeons

Dissertation, Faculty of Medicine, University of Zurich
Basic Surgery Examination
State examination, University of Zurich

Memberships

e Swiss Medical Association, FMH

e Association of Swiss Assistant and Senior Physicians, VSAO

e European Association of Urology, EAU (Active Member)
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e European Society of Residents in Urology, ESRU (former National Communication

Officer Switzerland)

e Société Internationale d'Urologie, SIU (Academy)

e German Society of Urology, DGU

e |nternational Union against Sexually Transmitted Diseases, IUSTI
e Society of Urologists of the Canton of Zurich

e Swiss Society of Urology, SGU

e Medical and Dental Council of Ghana

Competences

e Robot-assisted laparoscopy (Da Vinci)

e Uro-oncology

Publications

13 Publications

63 Scientific presentations
34 Abstracts and posters

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Klinik Pyramide am See

Specialties
Urology

Contact

Urologie Bellevue
Goethestrasse 16
8001 Zurich

T + 4144 262 10 00
josef.beatrice@hin.ch
www.urologie-bellevue.ch

Download vCard

Urethral and reconstructive surgery

Andrology incl. fertility disorders
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/pyramide
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/urology
mailto:josef.beatrice@hin.ch
https://www.urologie-bellevue.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/beatrice-josef/vcard

